

John Lewis Stock Number	78012806
Name	SQX232 – 16 RED HEART CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT
Ingredients	SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA MASS, HAZELNUTS , GLUCOSE SYRUP, VEGETABLE FATS & OILS, WATER, INVERT SUGAR, WHIPPING CREAM (MILK), STRAWBERRIES, RASPBERRIES, LACTOSE (MILK), SKIMMED MILK POWDER, FRUCTOSE, DEXTROSE, EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN, E471), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING, COLOURS (E160A, E160C, E172), FLAVOURING, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), BEETROOT JUICE, CHERRY JUICE, ACIDITY REGULATOR (E330, E331), BLACK CARROT JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL STRAWBERRY FLAVOURING, STRAWBERRY JUICE CONCENTRATE, THICKENER (E1422), COLOURS (E120, E100), WHEY POWDER (MILK), CURCUMIN EXTRACT, SALT
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	180 GRAMS
Country of Origin	BELGIUM & HOLLAND
Storage Instructions	COOL AND DRY
Manufacturer's name and address	NATALIE CHOCOLATES 4 SWALLOWCOURT SWALLOWFIELDS WELWYN GARDEN CITY HERTS AL7 1SB
Instructions for use	STORE COOL & DRY 13-18°
Nutrition Labelling	
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	NO
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES, HOWEVER PRODUCED IN FACORY THAT USES OTHER PRODUCTS CONTAINING GLUTEN
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES